
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

913 

945 

28xx 

280 

266 

49 

530 

18x 

116 

312 

53 

777 

3 

45 

93 

148 

728 

723 

16 

65 

88xx 

74 

248 

267 

932 

814 

233 

52 

201 

223 

Name 

Bryan Peine 

Markel Robinson 

Yunior Pichardo 

Jace Summer 

Douglas Van jura 

Choong Kim 

Jheison Castro 

darwin perez 

Ian Graham 

joseph wright 

Pete Panteliodis 

charles McNally 

Danny Blackstone 

mark heckles 

roniel guzman 

Carlos Rossi 

Jesus Lluberes 

Frank Babuska 

Vasiliy Zhulin 

Giorgi Giorgadze 

joe ribeiro 

Mike Bliss 

Jason Beauchamp 

Gus Gatto 

Michael Dorsey 

Trevis Carr 

Joseph Bowen 

Billy Ball 

Chris Stoner 

Derek Dela Noche 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.875 

34.351 

34.495 

44.643 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

7.077 

7.397 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:14.841 

11:16.716 

11:49.192 

11:49.336 

11:59.484 

10:51.307 

11:35.641 

5:28.102 

10:22.659 

10:29.736 

10:30.056 

1.304 

Best Tm 

1:29.583 

1:30.442 

1:36.626 

1:35.135 

1:38.029 

1:43.491 

1:48.012 

1:40.677 

1:27.473 

1:28.124 

1:27.775 

Hometown 

Lafayette NJ 2016 Yamaha  R1 (A) 

Newark DE 2016 Kawasaki Zx10r (A) 

bronx NY 2016 BMW S1000RR (A) 

Woodbridge VA 2019 Ducati V4s (A) 

Matawan NJ 2020 kawasaki zx10r (A) 

Palisades Park NJ 2008 suzuki gsxr750 (A) 

Middlesex NJ 2018 Kawasaki Zx-10R (A) 

charlotte NC 2010 BMW 1000RR (A) 

Kinnelon NJ 2023 Yamaha R1 (A) 

brooklyn  NY 2021 Aprilia  rsv4 (A) 

woodbury NY 2021 Yamaha R1 (A) 

Washington DC 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Blythewood  SC 2013 SUZUKI GSX-R (A) 

bedford NY 2015 Yamaha R1 (E) 

jersey city NY 2018 Yamaha r1 (E) 

long branch NJ 2015 yamaha r1 (E) 

Bronx NY  (E) 

Pelham NY 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Darien CT 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Mahopac NY 2020 Yamaha R1 (E) 

South amboy  NJ 2019 YAMAHA  R/1 (E) 

Glen Mills PA 2015 YAMAHA R1 (E) 

Easton MD 2018 Suzuki Gsxr (E) 

South Amboy NJ 2021 BMW S1000rr (E) 

Bound Brook  NJ 2017 Kawasaki  Zx10r  (E) 

carrsville VA 2017 suzuki gsxr (E) 

Pipersville  PA 2018 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Kalamazoo  MI 2016 Kawasaki ZX10R (E) 

New York NY 2021 BMW M1000 (E) 

CHANTILLY VA 2022 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

7.077 

Avg. Speed 

89.037 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.473 

Best Speed 

90.542 

Best Lap by 

45 - mark heckles 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 1 races 

UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 16:49:48 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 10:10 


